Thursday
01.05.

ARRIVAL
TILL14 h

14:30-15 h
LUNCH

15:30-17 h
DUNDUNS
Nathan
17-18:30 h
DJEMBE
Toumany

19-20 h
DINNER

20-21 h
SESSION

CAMPFIRE

schedule & pricing
djembe-spring-camp 2025

Friday
02.05.
8:30-9:30 h
BREAKFAST
10-11:30 h
DUNDUNS
Nathan

11:30-13 h
DJEMBE
Toumany

13-14 h LUNCH

15-16:30 h
BALAFON
Hermann

17-18:30 h
DANCE
Toumany

19-20 DINNER

20-21 h
SESSION

CAMPFIRE

PRICING

drums ws 9 hours

dance WS 3 hours

balafon WS 3 hours

10 meals + 3 nights ADULTS

10 meals + 3 nights KIDS

Saturday
03.05.
8:30-9:30 h
BREAKFAST
10-11:30 h
DUNDUNS
Nathan

11:30-13 h
DJEMBE
Toumany

13-14 h LUNCH

15-16:30 h
BALAFON
Hermann

17-18:30 h
DANCE
Toumany

19-20 DINNER

20-21 h
SESSION

CAMPFIRE

early bird till

31.12.24
90€

40€
40€
270€
180€

Sunday
04.05.

9-10 h
BREAKFAST

11:30-13:30 h
FINAL SESSION

14-15 h
LUNCH

DEPARTURE
TILL
16 h

after 31.12.24
120€
60€
60€
320€
220€



